KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RIGINAL
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #_5455	API No. 15 - 195-22367-0000
Name: Crawford Oil Company	County: Trego
Address: P.O. Box 1366	Apse_NW_NE_NW Sec. 32 Twp. 14 S. R. 21 East West
City/State/Zip: El Dorado, Kansas 67042	615 feet from S / (N) circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1734 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Larry Dale Crawford	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_316) _377-3373	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: WW Drilling LLC	Lease Name: CBCF Well #: 1-32
License: 33575	Field Name: Butterfield Trail
Wellsite Geologist: Ted Jochems	Producing Formation: Cherokee
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2095 Kelly Bushing: 2100
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4052' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at ²¹⁹ Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1485 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1485
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 175 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 5500° ppm Fluid volume 350 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation and backfill - Mu J TAAUSEC
Commingled Docket No.	WTL
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Crawford Oil Company
8-17-2006 8-22-2006 8-31-2006	Lease Name: Schmidt #1-5 License No.: 5455
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Second Date Reached TD Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sw Sec. S Twp. 15 S. R. 21 ☐ East ✓ West County: Trego Dockét No.: API 15-195-22350-0000
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workown information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	, and the discontinuous
Signature: Lang Tald Transford	KCC Office Use ONLY
Owner/Onerstar 11 2	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
itle: Owner/Operator Date: 11-2-0	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworned before Recomp who carro	If Denied, Yes Date: RECEIVED
Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires	wireline Log Received
Ind Abbit Exhites - 1-34	Geologist Report Received NOV 0.2 2000

pate Commission Expires:_

Operator Name: Cra	wford Oil Company			Le	ase Name:	CBCF		Well #:1-3	2
Sec. 32 Twp	S. R. 21								
INSTRUCTIONS: Stested, time tool operature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whethe along wi	r shut-in pr	essure reache	d static level, hydro	ostatic pressu	ests giving interval res, bottom hole led. Attach copy of all
Drill Stern Tests Take		V	′es		√ 1	_og Forma	ation (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	 ✓Y	′es □No		Nan	ne e Corral		Top	Datum
Cores Taken		□ Y	′es ✓ No		Heel			1471 3479	+629 -1379
Electric Log Run		□ Y	es 🗌 No		Lans			3519	-1419
(Submit Copy)	•				ВКС	•		3797	-1697
List All E. Logs Run:					Paw	nee		3864	-1764
CDL/CNL/PE	/DIL/Bond log				Che	okee Shale		3944	-1844
	J				Kutir	na		3990	-1890
•					Miss	issippian		4023	-1923
			CASING			_			4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
Purpose of China	Size Hole	T	rt all strings set-c		r, surface, inte Veight	ermediate, produ	rction, etc.	# Sacks	Type and Passari
Purpose of String	Drilled		t (In O.D.)		os. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 7/8"		24#	···	219'	Common	175	2% gel 3% cc
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5 R	t-3	4051'	EA-2	150	
r		-	ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	ITING / SQL	JEEZE RECOF	RD.		1
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sad	cks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	0-1485'	SMD		175		1/4 # flocel	e		······································
Plug Off Zone	Cementing port	collar to	protect	fresh	water			* *************************************	
	PERFORATI	ON RECOR	D - Bridge Plug	s Sat/Tu	~~	Aoid E	antico Chat Como		
Shots Per Foot			ach Interval Per			Acid, 17	acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)	Depth
4 spf	3956.5 -3จี59.5	12 hole	total		(none	·		
		:							
		,		- wie J				- tary and a	
							M		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packe	r At	Liner Run			
27	/8 "	3965.55					Yes No	•	
Date of First, Resumero 9-13-2006	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	eod	Flowing	ı 🕢 Pump	ning Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate	r i	Bbis. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	100 METHOD OF C	OMBI STIC	NI		0	Dundan		0	CCEN/FD
		OWIPLE NO		□ ~		Production Inte		R	
☐ Vented ☐ Sold (If vented, Sul	Used on Lease omit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specif	√ P∈ √	ert. [] D	ually Comp.	Commingled	• • •	ON 0 3 5008
			•				_	KC	C WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

ALLIED CEMEN	NTING CO	INC.
		27963
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	S	ERVICE POINT:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DATE 8-17-06 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION ON LOCATION	1 2 30A) 3'OGA
LEASE COLY WELL#/-32 LOCATION CEAN	CBUIL JAM ZE	COUNTY
OLD OR(NEW (Circle one)		
CONTRACTOR WAY # Z	OWNER	•
TYPE OF JOB SURJACE	†	
HOLE SIZE /2// T.D. 2// CASING SIZE 8% DEPTH Z/9	CEMENT	1111 1 252
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED.	res core se
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX GEL	@ (
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	@
DISPLACEMENT 43 232	ASC	@
EQUIPMENT		
	DECEIVER	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER	RECEIVED	
# 366 HELPER 3726	NOV 0 3 2006	
BULK TRUCK	KCC WICHITA	@
# 378 DRIVER BLANDON BULK TRUCK	- 1400 VAIOI II IA	@
# DRIVER		
	HANDLING MILEAGE	
REMARKS:	WILLEAGE	TOTAL
of the first of the second of		TOTAL
CENEAT CIM	SEI	RVICE
<u>}</u>		
	DEPTH OF JOB	
TIMUS	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	@
	MANIFOLD	@
		@
4 1 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 7 7 7 7		
CHARGE TO: CLUW SOICH OFF CO	,	momit.
STREET		TOTAL
CITYSTATEYZIP		
517112	PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPMENT
The same of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	1	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND		
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX	
	TOTAL CHARGE	A Company of the Comp
	DISCOUNT	if PAID IN 30 DAY
and the second of the second o	M 49	
SIGNATURE	Month	111211

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.



CHARGE TO:		
CENUFURD OTT	`	
ADDRESS		
CITY CTATE ZID CODE		

RECEIVED

TICKET 10646

NOV 0 3 2006

Services, Inc.				CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE								KCC WICHITA PAGE OF							
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. ASS CTY	ks	WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE	CBCF	COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY				ATE	OWNE				
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT		<u></u>	STATIC	TREGO RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	-		OI	8-30-06 RDER NO.	<u> </u>	SAME			
4.		WELL TYPE			LL CAT	EGORY JOB PU	RPOSE COMINY PORT COLLAR			WELL PERMIT				り	· 1/2				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS												1				
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT			
≥ ₹9.6			1			MILEAGE 104				35	Z.	, , , , ,		4	00	140	00		
ราว			1		ļ	PUMP SERVICE				1	120B			850	00	8 5 0	00		
105	·	•	1		-	PORT COLLAR OP	CIPIC LOOF			1	208	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		५००	00	400	<u> </u>		
330			1			SWEET MULTE- D	SOME YEAR	*•		175	ZXZ	technoni	i 	12	ડ ા	2187	ス 0		
276			١			FLOCELE				కం	-			1	23	4	50		
290			1		ļ	D-ARE				1	GAL			32	∞	32	00		
58i			1			SERVICE CLLARGE C	SMUT			ર∞	288.7			1	10	220	00		
£83			1			DEAVAGE				19970	યક	349,48	lm	<u> </u>	00	349	48		
								je.	·								 		
					<u> </u>												Ĭ 1		
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and cond	litions on the re	everse side here	of whic	ch include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHO	UT BREAK	PERFORMED	AGI	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	PAGE TOTA	AL	4241	 - 48		
but are not limited	ANTY provisio	ns.		NITY, and	i l	SWIFT SER	VICES INC	MET YO	DERSTOO DUR NEED ERVICE W	S?							 		
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						P.O. BO	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				TAX								
X Curren (DATE, SIGNED 8-30-0	1	IME SIGNED		□-A:M. 国 P.M.	M I					IED WITH OUR SERVICE?				TOTAL			 		
			PACC		OE MA		The customer hereby ackno	woden		TOMER DID NO			to the street				<u> </u>		
CINET OPEN TOP		GUSTOWI	. ACC	ET TANGE	OF WIA	TEMALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackno	wieages r	eceipt of t	ne materiais a	in zetai	ces listed on t	nis ticket						

SWIFT OPERATOR
WAVE Wason

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG.

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 8-30-06 PAGE NO

G չ		Trainer - Are				Jew		S-30-06 LABEL
CRAWFORD OZZ		WELL NO.					CSMUT PORT COLLER	TICKET NO. 10646
TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)XGAt-)	PUM T	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING	RE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	AND MATERIALS
1600							ON LOUATION	
							27/8×5/k	
							PORT COLURY 1485'	
						1		
						ļ		<u> </u>
1640				~		1000	PSE TEST CASON - 11EW	
	211				3.50		25 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	
1047	<u> 3 12</u>	1 2	-		300		Obsalori corras - Ind Balls	
11460	1.1	97	1		700		MN COMET 175 SV CM	ly " leigne Plsy
1030					300		110000	The second of the second
1720	ч	71/2	1		425		DESPLACE COMMIT	
1725			/		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLUR - PST TIST -	HELD
						<u> </u>		
							CHECUATED IS SIS CONT TO PE	T
	-11			,				
1740	3/L	125		/		<u> </u>	BUN 1 226 CHUME CON	·.
			<u> </u>				1 401 20 64	***************************************
							WHITH INOCE	
							Pull Tool	
1830							JOB COMPLETE	
			<u> </u>	_		 		
				_		-		K 407
		+				<u> </u>	<u></u>	WE, BUSTY SLINE
	**					 		
	<u>-</u>							
						<u> </u>	RECEIVE	D
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		THOM WAIGH	11174
		<u></u>	<u></u>	L				
	1640 1645 1645 1645 1726	1645 31/2 1650 4 1725 1740 31/2	WELL NO.	TIME RATE VOLUME PUM RATE RATE	Note	Nell no. S2 Lease Sex Oîz Sex Oîz Sex Oîz Sex Oîz Sex Oîz Sex Oîz	1640 1000	1830 WELL NO. 1-32 LEASE C & C JOB TYPE C C C C C C C C C



CHARGE TO:	
CRAWFORD OCT CO.	i
ADDRESS	

RECEIVED

TICKET 10650

NOV 0 3 2006

PAGE	OF
1	12

Sert	vices, i	inc.	- 1								8.7	201	WICH!	TA		1	12	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	.1	WELL/PROJECT NO).	Ĺŧ	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY		AAIMHI	1/2	DATE	OW		
1. NESS COTY	23	2-3	<u> </u>			CBCF		TRE60	ļ	K2					8-31-01		SAME	
2.	· .	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT					RIG NAME/NO		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO)		-	ORDER NO.			
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		<u> </u>		TEGORY	Lion nu	DD005		VIET	LOUNT							
4		OZZ		["		riopmut	JOB PU	10. 14. 1			WELL PERMIT	NO.			VELL LOCATION			•
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		1361	RIOPINI		S/2" LOUGSTRE	<u> 10</u>				<u> </u>		3 Luoss / n	ec, ks	<u>-</u>	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN		1		DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PARI	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF						QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	·
<u></u>			1		_	MILEAGE 1	4				30	ME		<u> </u>	L (loo	120	မီလ
578			١		1	PUMP SER			_		1	208	4015	 FT	1250	00	1250	00
221		·	1		_	LOQUED KC	<u> </u>	(^l l		-	2	GAL		<u> </u>	26	loo	52	امی
281			1			MUDFLUSH	<u></u>				కుం	GAL				75	375	100
402			١			CETENIA					10	Ş	51/2	Γ,, Ι	60	000	600	$\overline{}$
403			1			CEMENT BAS	2772		_		2	٤A			230	loo	460	00
464			1			PURT COLLA	R	16 "TL 901			1	SA	-4447	1. F.	2100	00	2100	100
406			١			LATEH DOI	ع لہد	LUG & BAFFLE			1	[SA]			210	100	えい	00
407			1			INSET FLO	AT S	HOE W/ FRILUP				ξA			250		250	00
413		. <u> </u>	1			ROTO WALL					16	ξA				(₀₀)	560	
419			l			ROTATING 1	ACAD	RESTAL				SOL			250	\Box	250	
					<u> </u>													<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees t	0	DEMAIT	DAV	ACNIT TO			RVEY	AGI	REE DECIDED	DIS	PAGE TO	FAI		
the terms and con	ditions on the r	everse side here	of whic	h include	∍,	KEIVII I	PAI	MENT TO:		QUIPMENT JT BREAK	PERFORMED DOWN?				PAGE IO	#	6227	leo
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.					d			<i>†</i>		DERSTOO UR NEED								l
						SWIFT S	SER'	VICES, INC.	OUR SE	RVICE W		AS S		<u> </u>		#2	3123	اور
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	JSTOMER OR CUST ELIVERY OF GOODS	FOMER'S AGENT PRI S	OR TO					OX 466						╁┈	_		•	
\bigcirc .	100		٨								HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				TAX			
X-Arry DATÉ SIGNED	Ink a	IME SIGNED	<u> </u>		4	NESS (CITY	, K S 67560		ACTORILY U SATISF	IED WITH OUR	ERVICE		<u> </u>	_	-+		<u> </u>
8-XI)b	IME SIGNED		回·A.M. 团: P.M.		78	5-79	8-2300			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL			!

785-798-2300

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR NEW WOLLD

APPROVAL

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TOTAL

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND



PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET

No. 10650

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785-798		CUSTOMER COAWFUCD OD Co.	WELL CROF 2-3	DATE	8-31-06	PAGE OF 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN	NCE/ ACCOU		DESCRIPTION	arv. wm or	ry. Jum	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
325		1		STANDARD COMET	175, 43		10,00	1750,00
276		l l		FLOCELE	गुनाव्ह		1 25	<u>55 00</u>
283	·	1		SALT	221009	İ		180100
284		1		CAUSAC	8 247 8	28 w	30 00	240,00
285		1		CTR-1	100 (85		4 00	40000
290		1		D-AiR	1/646		32 00	32 00
·.						- -	···	
			-					<u>;</u>
		·						·
						<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	<u></u>			· · ·	:			
<u> </u>							<u> </u>	<u>i</u>
							,	
					· ·	- 		·
,						<u> </u>		OFW/FB
								CEIVED
							<u> </u>	0 3 2005
							- kicd	WICHITA
						.		
<u>"581</u>				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	- - - -	101/4
- 283		1		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 18294 30	TON MILES		110	192 50
4				CHANGE 18214 30		CONTINUATIO		<u> </u>
					730	CONTINUATE		3123,91

JOB LQG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE DE PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER			WELL NO.	_		LEASE		I IOD TVDE		21-06 1
CRAWF	000 OCT	Co.	2.				BCF	JOB TYPE S'/2 "LOJGSTRED	G	10650
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME ((BBL) (GAL)	PUMI	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF O	PERATION AND MATERIAL	.s
	2100							an rowwon		
	2215		ļ					STOOT 51/2" CASOU 22	Merc	
								810P - (AT	Site	4015
								7P- 4045	51/2 1/	
								55-21		
								CWTEN(225- 1,2,3,4,5	6,7,8,60,1	,2
								CMT BSKZ- 60,61		
								PORT COLLAR & 1447	70PJT # 61	
	⊘ 0≥0						-	DROPBALL - CORCUMTE		ROWE
	∞ ≲0	Ь	12		/		450	PUMP 500 GAC MUBFIUSH		**
	0 0\\$2	Ь	20		V		450	PUMP 20 BELS KU FIN	BH	11
عد	50Sb	± • · -	4/2			v .	نيد د د	ATUC RHI MH	·	
	DIO	6	42		✓		400	mix conwt - 175 sr	S EA-2 W/A	Monus "
,	D108							WASH OUT PUMP, LOUIS		
	Ø109							REPASE LATCH BOWW	Pws	
	0110	61/2	O		/			DELPLACE PLUC		h _f
		6'/z	85				650	JUZIMUS FO THE		
	0/22	61/2	95.1				ıζω	PUG DOWN - PST UP G	ACH ZN PING	
	0125						OK	W3H - X9 32A213Q		
									RECEI	VED
								MASH TRUCK	NOV 0 3	
	0,200							JOB COMPLETE	KCC WI	
	0200		 					NOS CHITCHEC	TUALLY YOU	
								WAY	K DUSTY PROTT	•